
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Wednesday 05.04.23 Nur.-IX New Academic Session Begins

Thursday 06.04.23 Nur.-II Easter Celebrations-Naming Game

Thursday 06.04.23 IX-XII
Visit to Old Age Home/ Shelter for Under-
Privileged

Monday 10.04.23
III-VIII

Rendezvous with an Author
-Read aloud Session

IX-XII New Session for Class 11

Monday to
Thursday

10.04.23 to
13.04.23

III-V
Inter  House Table Tennis
Mini Boys/Mini Girls

IX-XII Inter  House Cricket Junior Boys

Tuesday 11.04.23 IX-XII Assembly by 12 A

Monday 10.04.23 III

Spell BeeTuesday 11.04.23 IV

Wednesday 12.04.23 V

Thursday 13.04.23 III

Cos PlayFriday 14.04.23 IV

Saturday 15.04.23 V

Friday 14.04.23 Nur.-XII Baisakhi Celebration

Friday 14.04.23 Nur.-II

Nursery - Hidden Air ( sponge experiment )

KG -Hidden Air ( bottle )

Class I -Air can Move (ping pong ball)

Class II - Dry Newspaper

Friday 17.04.23
VII-VIII

Spell BeeIX-XII

Saturday 18.04.23 VII-VIII

Tuesday to
Friday

18.04.23 to
21.04.23

VI-VIII
Inter  House Basketball Sub Junior Boys
Inter  House Table Tennis Sub Junior Girls
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Tuesday 18.04.23
IX-XII

Assembly by 12 B

Wednesday 19.04.23 Assembly by 10 C

Thursday 20.04.23

Nur.-II Earth Day / Eid Celebrations

III-VI Bookmark Competition

III-V Assembly by 4 A

VII-XII Book Review

Friday 21.04.23

Nur.-II

Air can Move (bits of paper)

Air can Lift

Balloon Rocket

Air Needed for Burning

III-VIII Earth Day Celebrations

III-VI Draw and describe Favourite Book Character

V-VIII Make a Story Book

Monday to 
Wednesday

24.04.23 to 
26.04.23

VI-VIII Graffiti .... Wall Magazine

Monday to 
Wednesday

24.04.23 to 
26.04.23

IX - XII Collage Making

Monday to
Wednesday

24.04.23 to
26.04.23

III-VIII Art Workshops with Experts

Monday to 
Wednesday

24.04.23 to 
26.04.23

III-V Limericks and Rhymes Activity

Monday to
Friday

24.04.23 to 
 28.04.23

IX-XII Inter  House Cricket Senior Boys

Tuesday 25.04.23

VI-XII Design a Book Cover

VII-XII Read a Book Challenge

IX-XII Assembly by 12 C
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Wednesday 26.04.23

VI-VIII Weekly Test 1 for Classes 6 to 8

VII-XII Poster Making on Favourite Authors

VI-XII Tape a Tale

IX-XII Assembly by 10 E

Thursday 27.04.23 III-V Assembly by 4 B

Thursday to
Friday

27.04.23 to
28.04.23

VI-VIII Inter House Table Tennis Sub Junior Boys

Friday 28.04.23

Nur.-II Mela

III-VIII
Activity Related to the Theme for the Month
'Food'

IX-XII Assembly by 6 B

Saturday 29.04.23 VI-VIII Class 6 Form Morning
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